

No. and date of entry
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	FDR				
Name of road:-	NKE PWD Road se				
	Khap +dla to Mahadali				
	Basti kote hne Dhamiraha				
	Basti				
Agency -	Departmental				
Authority -	Executive Engineer, RHD				
	works Division, Naykatiyaganj				
Division -	RHD, Naykatiyaganj				

Block - Naykatiyaganj

Dist. - West Champaran

RECORD ENTRY

1) Const of Embankment with material obtained for roadway cutting - do - all comp

$$2 \times 50 \times \frac{(1.2+1.4)}{2} \times \frac{(2.0+2.3+2.5)}{3} = 294.67 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 20 \times \frac{(1.5+2.0)}{2} \times \frac{(0.90+0.60+0.30)}{3} = 21.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 15 \times \frac{(1.0+1.5)}{2} \times \frac{(0.50+0.75+1.0)}{3} = 28.125 \text{ m}^3$$

$$= 343.79 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2) Placing torator at loading point with first end - do - all					
Qty. Same as above item = 343.79 m ³					
<i>Bhuvan</i> 21/09/2020 J.E					
<i>30/09/2020</i> H.E					
5710					

RECORD ENTRY

1) Const. of embankment with material obtained for roadway cutting do all comp.

$$2 \times 8 \times \frac{(1.25 + 1.75)}{2} \times \frac{(1.0 + 1.25 + 1.5)}{3} = 90.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 10 \times \frac{(1.25 + 1.5)}{2} \times \frac{(0.60 + 0.90)}{2} = 30.94 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 8 \times \frac{(1.25 + 1.75)}{2} \times \frac{(1.0 + 1.25 + 1.75)}{3} = 90.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$= 210.94 \text{ m}^3$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of cont.</u>				
1) Cont. of embankment with material obtained do-all comp.					
343.79 m ³	QV TMB P-①				
210.94 m ³	QV TMB P-②				
554.73 m ³	② Rs. 25.32/m ³				= Rs. 14046.00
2) Placing Trench at loading point do-all comp.					
343.79 m ³	QV TMB P-②				
210.94 m ³	QV TMB P-③				
554.73 m ³	② Rs. 450.77/m ³				= Rs. 250057.00

3) Laying brick bats on prepared soil surface do-all comp.					
165.84 m ³	QV TMB P-③				
② Rs. 1703.77/m ³					= Rs. 285549.00
					= Rs. 546652.00
Add GST 12%					= Rs. 65598.00
Add L. Cont 1%					= Rs. 5466.00
Add S. Fee					= Rs. 18797.00
					= Rs. 636514.00

Rajman
30/09/2020
J.E.

Rajman
05/10/2020
A.E.

प्रमुख अधिकारी
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल नरकटियागंज